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Paige Gant

Cindy Zhao
Bianca Guevara
Kyra Danielson
Coralie Mayer-Traynor
Jacqueline Kelly
Lianne Strother
Karman Gill
Hannah Janda
Madison Metcalfe
Abigail Schwartz

WD Payton Gallagher
WD Breanne Esau

Barbara Stott

——

SKATECANADA

2011 Jingle Blades Competition

November 25, 2011 to November 27, 2011
Pre-Preliminary Women (Group 6)

Category Result Summary

Club Section
Coquitlam SC BC/YT
Inlet SC BC/YT
Mission FSC BC/YT
Killarney Ctr FSC BC/YT
Vancouver SC BC/YT
Hollyburn Country Club BC/YT
WRSSSC BC/YT
Abbotsford SC BC/YT
Sunset FSC BC/YT
Cheam FSC BC/YT
Inlet SC BC/YT
Vancouver SC BC/YT
Inlet SC BC/YT
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Whiterock, BC

FP

20.61
20.26
18.99
16.72
16.16
15.64
14.47
12.44
10.93
10.64
9.51

Points

20.61
20.26
18.99
16.72
16.16
15.64
14.47
12.44
10.93
10.64
9.51

Janice Hunter
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